SA.SL.OPC002.C.2581
ONE PIECE CHECK VALVE
1/4" & 1/2" NPT
0 – 3000 Psig
S
E
R
IE

OPC-8MF 1/2" Male NPT 1/2" Female NPT 2.83 1 – 1/16”
                  Flow tested in accordance with ISA S75.21 with air.  Restrictions in the inlet or outlet piping may reduce flow.
          Ordering Information
CRACK PRESSURE
.3 – (.1 - .4 Psig) (0.02 bar)
1 – (.5 – 1 Psig) (0.07 bar)
10 – (8 – 12 Psig) (0.7 bar)
25 – (22 – 27 Psig) (1.7 bar)
OPC – 4P SS – V -  1
SERIES
OPC – One Piece Check Valve
PORT CONFIGURATION
4P     - 1/4" Male x 1/4" Male
4MF  - 1/4" Male x 1/4" Female
4FF   - 1/4" Female x 1/4" Female
8P     - 1/2" Male x 1/2" Male
8MF  - 1/2" Male x 1/2" Female
NPT Threads per ANSI/ASME B1.20.1
SEAL MATERIAL
V - VitonTM, -10°F to 375°F (-23°C to 190°C)
B - Buna-N, -40°F to 250°F (-40°C to 121°C)
N - Neoprene, -40°F to 300°F (-40°C to 148°C)
EP – Ethylene Propylene, -65°F to 300°F (-54°C to 148°C)
FS - Fluorosilicone, -80°F to 350°F (-62°C to 176°C)
S - Silicone, -70°F to 450°F (-56°C to 232°C)
T - PTFE, -50°F to 350°F (-46°C to 176°C)
PTFE Seal may require back pressure to seal leak tight
MATERIAL CODE
B - Brass
SS – 316 SS
Note:  VitonTM and KrytoxTM are trademarks of DuPont.
OPTIONS